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Volume of trades at Narathiwat Fishing Port, 2002 - 2011

Yhinadadimezia @m3ndn
QUANTITY OF FRESH MARINE FISH (Metric tons) msvudagio)
1l yam TRANSPORTATION(Trips)
daglands| dan i 9 b 1 voy | dandin |dauila| 5w (W) g IN soEUA
YEAR | Indo -Pacific | 9uun |1ueyawsse Sea- | Shell | Squid& | Trash VALUE | 150 |soowd| iheen
Mackerel | Scads | Other | Shrimps|Lobster| Crabs | Fishes | Cuttle | Fish |TOTAL| (Baht) | Vessels| Trucks | Outward
Indian Mack. Food fish fishes Trucks
2545 462 - 647 | 6,134 55 25 23 207 | 4,201 | 11,754 | 201,833,073 949 - 683
(2002)
2546 1,012 - 1,206 | 8,114 37 28 23 334 | 3,025 | 13,779 | 332,136,402 | 1,087 - 1,440
(2003)
2547 1,264 - 1,375 [ 4,000 47 30 19 459 | 2,192 | 9,386 | 238,628,553 707 - 933
(2004)
2548 1,010 - 1,310 [ 2,655 22 22 13 304 | 2,056 | 7,392 | 199,024,959 568 - 1,177
(2005)
2549 1,220 - 4,172 63 20 45 - 328 | 1,960 | 7,808 | 226,621,222 633 - 1,391
(2006)
2550 233 351 3,744 82 13 20 - 355 | 1,587 | 6,385 213,368,119 565 - 868
(2007)
2551 811 793 3,544 56 30 26 - 464 464 | 6,188 | 258,593,858 | 477 - 1,218
(2008)
2552 1,248 | 1,641 4,710 43 29 24 - 392 400 | 8,487 | 343,617,471 616 - 2,196
(2009)
2553 1,138 | 1,640 4,422 49 25 21 - 302 234 7,831 328,576,300 518 - 1,498
(2010)
2554 770 | 1,221 3,684 43 30 24 - 361 - 6,133 | 292,006,200 | 478 - 1,056
(2011)
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AVERAGE PRICE

(BAHT/Kg.)

oy

INDO-PACIFIC MACKEREL
dnds

INDIAN MACKEREL
damun

SCADS
damla

BIGEYES
anvganssu

OTHER FOOD FISHES

=]
Qe

SHRIMPS
f

LOBSTER
|

SEA CRABS
vios

SHELL FISHES
damidin

SQUIDS & CUTTLE FISHES
tanila

TRASH FISH
Fafiunsy

PROCESSED

769,900

1,221,000

3,683,800

43,030

29,540

24,220

361,300

46,194,000

54,945,000

128,933,000

8,606,000

5,612,600

4,359,600

43,356,000

2,109

3,345

10,093

118

81

66

990

126,559

150,534

353,241

23,578

15,377

11,944

118,784

60.01

45.00

35.00

199.81

189.84

180.97

119.98

N

TOTAL

6,132,790

292,006,200

16,802

800,017

47.61




